Technische Daten
Abmessungen (B x H x T): 400 x 800 x 400 mm
Max. Betriebsdruck:  2,5 bar
Min. Druckluftanschluss:  2,5 bar, ölfrei
Druckluftverbrauch:  ca. 60 l / min
Füllvolumen:  ca. 19 l
Leergewicht:  ca. 12 kg
Technical data
DÜBÖR Groneweg GmbH & Co. KG · Postfach 12 06 · D-32064 Bad Salzuflen · Grüner Sand 72 · D-32107 Bad Salzuflen
Tel + 49 5222 9344-0 · Fax + 49  5222 9344-50 · www.dueboer.de · info@dubor.de
Features
GB
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c
ha
ng
es
. T
ec
hn
ic
al
 s
ta
te
: 0
1/
20
18
 ©
 S
PO
T
Gm
bH
 2
01
8
SBB-800-1200
Steel band oiling
SBB-800-1200 steel band oiling
DÜBÖR automatic nozzles
Automatic release agent supply
High-quality construction
Pneumatic linear drive for nozzles
Spreader behind the spray area
Electric release agent controller
Electr. connection: 400 V 3-phase current, 16 A
Compressed air connection: 6 bar, oil-free
Working pressure: 0.1 - 0.5 bar
Band widths: 800 mm
 1000 mm
 1200 mm
Weight: approx. 170 kg
optimum and precise quantity control of the release agent on
all steel band ovens
spraying with low-pressure for an optimum release process
all containers connected directly or via a central supply unit
all components in stainless steel and corrosion-protected
components
uniform distribution over the steel band
uniform application, optimum distribution, better quality pastries
saves on raw materials, less mess